
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Village League - Winter 2016/17 Sat 4th Mar 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Pluckley 22 17 0 5 487 287 34 +200 
2    Charing 22 17 0 5 379 351 34 + 28 
3    Mersham 22 16 0 6 435 294 32 +141 
4    Smeeth 22 14 0 8 438 288 28 +150 
5    Bilsington 22 13 0 9 430 319 26 +111 
6    Boughton 22 10 1 11 360 392 21 - 32 
7    Brook 22 6 1 15 332 420 13 - 88 
8    Kingsnorth 22 6 1 15 326 423 13 - 97 
9    Great Chart 22 6 0 16 297 478 12 -181 
10    Warehorne 22 3 1 18 254 486 7 -232 

 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Smeeth 

Charing 

Boughton 

Great Chart 

Pluckley 

22 

8 

27 

31 

12 

Kingsnorth 

Mersham 

Brook 

Warehorne 

Bilsington 

17 

19 

18 

8 

22 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  
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Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink  
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Results up to Friday 3rd March 2017 

 

 


