



WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17

Village League - Winter 2016/17

Sat 4th Mar

League Table

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Pluckley	22	17	0	5	487	287	34	+200
2	Charing	22	17	0	5	379	351	34	+ 28
3	Mersham	22	16	0	6	435	294	32	+141
4	Smeeth	22	14	0	8	438	288	28	+150
5	Bilsington	22	13	0	9	430	319	26	+111
6	Boughton	22	10	1	11	360	392	21	- 32
7	Brook	22	6	1	15	332	420	13	- 88
8	Kingsnorth	22	6	1	15	326	423	13	- 97
9	Great Chart	22	6	0	16	297	478	12	-181
10	Warehorne	22	3	1	18	254	486	7	-232

Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
Smeeth	22	Kingsnorth	17
Charing	8	Mersham	19
Boughton	27	Brook	18
Great Chart	31	Warehorne	8
Pluckley	12	Bilsington	22

Next Fixtures...

Team Name		Team Name Date / Time / R			
Brook	٧.	Charing	Fri 10th Mar	7pm	Rnk 1
Kingsnorth	٧.	Pluckley	Fri 10th Mar	7pm	Rnk 2
Great Chart	٧.	Bilsington	Fri 10th Mar	7pm	Rnk 3
Boughton	٧.	Smeeth	Fri 10th Mar	7pm	Rnk 5
Warehorne	٧.	Mersham	Fri 10th Mar	7pm	Rnk 6

Outstanding Matches...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink	
	٧			
	٧			
	٧			
	٧			
	٧			

Results up to Friday 3rd March 2017